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2013-14

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from Institution
Funds

No. of students
receiving full
tuition fee
reimbursement
from the
Private Bodies

Full Report
Sanctioned (Approved) Intake
Academic Year 2017-18 2016-17 2015-16 2014-15
UG [3 Years Program(s)] 984 984 984
PG [2 Years Program(s)] 374 374
Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)
(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full
of all years) Students Students (Including = (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement
female) female) female) female) male & from the State
female) and Central
Government
UG [3 1162 1028 2190 2190 0 0 1593 597 1M1
Years
Program(s)]
PG[2 Years 149 211 360 360 0 0 208 152 232
Program(s)]
Placement & Higher Studies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years
Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students Academic  No. of students
Year students intake in students admitted Year admitted through Year graduating in
the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated
time
(2013-14) 900 780 (2014-15) 12 (2015-16) 522
(2014-15) 900 820 (2015-16) 8 (2016-17) 528
(2015-16) 984 936 (2016-17) 7 (2017-18) 488
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(N 2
0 0
No. of Median salary of No.
students placed sele
placed graduates (Amount Hig
in Rs.)
32 138000 (One lakh 171
thirty eight
thousand)
38 174000 (One lakh 267
seventy four
thousand)
8 222000 (Two lakh 189
twenty two
17
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PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year students  Academic No. of students graduating in

Year students intake in the admitted in the year Year minimum stipulated time
year

(2014-15) 359 21 (2015-16) 197

(2015-16) 359 244 (2016-17) 210

(2016-17) 374 233 (2017-18) 215

Ph.D Student Details

thousand)
No. of Median salary of placed No. of stu
students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected f
placed Studies
16 196800 (One lakh ninety six 23

thousand eight hundred)

12 196800 (One lakh ninety six 46
thousand eight hundred)

16 222000 (Two lakh twenty two 36
thousand)

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

Full Time

Part Time

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

2017-18
Full Time 8
Part Time 0

Total Students

54

0

2016-17

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year

2017-18

Utilised Amount

2016-17
6
0
2016-17 2015-
Utilised Amount Utilised Al

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Engineering Workshops

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)
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595612 (Five lakh ninety five thous
and six hundred tweleve)

2621374 (Twenty six lakh twenty on
e thousand three hundred seventy
four)

0 (Zero)

1095760 (Ten lakh ninety five thou
sand seven hundred sixty)

123460638 (Twelve crore thirty fou

378651 (Three lakh seventy eightt 602244 (Six lakh tw¢
housand six hundred fifty one) hundred forty four)

193120 (one lakh ninety three thou 860741 (Eight lakh s
sand one hundred twenty) even hundred forty
0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)

1047991 (Ten lakh fourty seven tho 430203 (Four lakh ti
usand nine hundred ninety one) wo hundred three)

113510580 (Eleven crore thirty five 106937800 (Ten cro
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Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running
expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)

Seminars/Conferences/Workshops

IPR

Calendar year

No. of Patents Published

No. of Patents Granted

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year 2017-18
Total no. of Sponsored Projects 5
Total no. of Funding Agencies 3
Total Amount Received (Amount in 1727714

Rupees)

Amount Received in Words

een
Consultancy Project Details
Financial Year 2017-18
Total no. of Consultancy Projects 2
Total no. of Client Organizations 2
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees) 165600

Amount Received in Words

Seventeen lakh twenty seven thousand seven hundred fourt

One lakh sixty five thousand six hundred

r lakh sixty thousand six hundred
ninety eight)

2152180 (Twenty one lakh fifty two
thousand one hundred eighty)

212579 (Two lakh twelve thousand
five hundred seventy nine)

All Report-MHRD, National Institutional Ranking Framework (NIRF)

lakh ten thousand five hundred ei
ghty)

1701694 (seventeen lakh one thous
and six hundred ninety four)

242580 (Two lakh forty two thousa
nd five hundred eighty)

2017 2016
0 0
0 0
2016-17
2
2
346891

ne

2016-17

2

222600

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year 2017-18
Total no. of Executive Development 6
Programs

Total no. of Participants 125
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees) 263440
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2016-17

116

199750

Three lakh forty six thousand eight hundred ninety o

Two lakh twenty two thousand six hundred

h thirty seven thous
dred)

1474738 (Fourteen |
ur thousand seven
eight)

80000 (Eighty thous

2015

2015-16

3

860000

Eight lak
d

2015-16

3

293000

Two lakh ninety thre

2015-16

72

135500

317
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Total Annual Earnings in Words
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Two lakh sixty three thousand four hundred fo

rty

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

ifty

3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

One lakh ninety nine thousand seven hunderd f

One lakh thirty five thous
ed

Yes, more than 80%
buildings

Yes

Yes, less than 40%

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previou
year (2017-18)?

Srno

10

"

12

13

Name

BHISE DAMAJI SHANKAR

DR GAIKWAD SHASHIKANT
HARISHCHANDRA

DR KARAD DILIP DASHRATH

DR PAWAR SAMADHAN
DIGAMBAR

DR WAGHAMARE SHIVAJI
DEVRAO

KULKARNI RAHUL
HANMANT

PAIKEKAR SUDHIR
BHIMRAO

SULAKHE ABOLI AMOL

BENDRE DEEPAK
BHAOLANATH

DR GAIKWAD SAMPATRAO
PANDURANG

DR KAMBALE ARCHANA
SHIVAJIRAO

DR PARASE BIRA
DASHARATH

DR VIBHUTE SUNIL
SHIVPRASAD

Age

35

48

58

51

35

39

54

53

57

42

50

60

Designation

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Other

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor
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Gender

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Qualification

M. Phil

M. Phil

M.A

SLET

M. Phil

Experience
(In Months)

117

298

430

323

44

56

298

222

405

390

223

284

381

Is

Associated

Last Year

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Currently working  Joining = Leavir

with institution? Date Date

Yes 12-09- -
2008

Yes 01-09- -
1993

Yes 01-09- -
1982

Yes 05-08-
1991

Yes 24-11- -
2014

Yes 29-10- -
2013

Yes 01-09- -
1993

Yes 01-12- -
1999

Yes 17-09- -
1984

Yes 22-01- -
1986

Yes 23-12- -
1999

Yes 02-12- -
1994

Yes 26-10- -
1986

417
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14 KABBUR SADHANA 55  Associate Professor Female M. Phil 382 Yes Yes 26-08- -
MAHALINGAPPA 1986

15 NIMBALKAR VIJAYANAND 49 Assistant Professor Male M. Phil 112 Yes Yes 24-03- -
SHIVLAL 2008

16 SHINDE SURYAKANT 56  Associate Professor Male M.A 383 Yes Yes 26-08- -
NARAYAN 1986

17 DR DESHMUKH KIRAN 51 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 346 Yes Yes 01-08- -
PRABHAKAR 1989

18 DR KADAM ASHOK 49  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 322 Yes Yes 19-08- -
BHOJABA 1991

19 DR MOHITE SOPAN 36  Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 117 Yes Yes 13-09- -
HANUMANT 2008

20 DR SHINDE RAVIKANT 37 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 91 Yes Yes 01-01- -
CHAGAN 2011

21 JAMALE DATTATRAYA 40 Assistant Professor Male SLET 149 Yes Yes 16-06- -
KASHINATH 2005

22 NAGTILAK RAMHARI SHIVA]I 40 Assistant Professor Male SLET 127 Yes Yes 01-12- -
2007

23 SHINDE MOHAN YADAPPA 50 Associate Professor Male MSc(Mathematics) 323 Yes Yes 10-08- -
1991

24 ANMULWAR ASHOK 32 Assistant Professor Male SET 8 Yes Yes 14-11- -
LACHMANNA 2017

25 DR GAIKWAD ANANT 31 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 44 Yes Yes 24-11- -
MAHADEO 2014

26 DR KADAM RANU DHARMA 54  Associate Professor Male Ph.D 323 Yes Yes 01-08- -
1991

27 DR NANAWARE ARJUN 56 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 311 Yes Yes 01-09- -
HARIBA 1992

28 DR THORAT PRAKASH 58  Dean/Principal / Director Male Ph.D 395 Yes Yes 03-08- -
RAMRAO / Vice Chancellor 1984

29 JANGALE ROHINI SHANKAR 37 Assistant Professor Female SET 8 Yes Yes 14-11- -
2017

30 NANAWARE JITENDRA 50 Assistant Professor Male NET 222 Yes Yes 01-12- -
UMAKANT 1999

31 SHINDE SHASHIKANT 32 Assistant Professor Male SLET 78 Yes Yes 01-01- -
BHARAT 2011

32 CHIKRAM MANOJ 32 Assistant Professor Male NET 44 Yes Yes 24-11- -
WAMANRAO 2014

33 DR GHODAKE UTTAM 56 Associate Professor Male Ph.D 393 Yes Yes 17-09- -
RAMHARI 1985

34 DR LAWAND PANDIT 42 Assistant Professor Male Ph.D 210 Yes Yes 01-12- -
MAHADEO 2000

35 DR SALUNKHE SANDHYA 54  Associate Professor Female Ph.D 359 Yes Yes 01-08- -
SUNIL 1988

36 GAIKWAD SANDHYATAI 55 Associate Professor Female M. Phil 393 Yes Yes 19-10- -
SAMPATRAO 1985

37 LONDHE SAMADHAN 34 Assistant Professor Male SET 8 Yes Yes 14-11- -
VITTHAL 2017
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38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

PATIL PRAKASH APPASAHEB

YADAV SOMNATH VISHNU

BICHITKAR BHARAT BAPU

DR GAVHANE USHA
VITTHALRAO

DR KOTHAWALE
RAMESHWAR RAOSAHEB

DR REVADKAR BHARATI
DILIP

DR WAGHMARE VISHNU
BABRUWAN

LOKHANDE SUMAN
RAJENDRASINH

PALKE RAHUL BHAGWAN

SURYAWANSHI BHANDAJI
RANGRAO

DEOKAR SATISH
DINKARRAO

DR GURAME VASHISHTHA
MADHUKAR

DR LOKHANDE TUKARAM
NAMDEO

DR SARWADE GUNAWANT
MUKUND

GAWALI VIJAYSHARI VITTHAL

MANE DHANAJI BABAN

PATIL SANJAY HIMMATRAO

DR CHATI RAVINDRA

SHASHIKANT

DR JADHAV SUBRAO
NAMDEO

DR MOHITE DILIP
MADHUKAR

DR SHAIKH ABDUL BABULAL
JADHAV SUBHASH
GANAPATI

MANE SADASHIV
CHANDRAKANT

SATHE KALYAN KACHARU

54

37

47

56

50

55

a2

54

31

37

56

36

58

42

39

51

49

49

52

60

50

58

46

52
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Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Other

Associate Professor

Associate Professor

Assistant Professor

Associate Professor
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Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

M.Sc.

SLET

M.A.(History)

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.Sc.

(Microbiology)

NET

SET

M. Phil

NET
M.Sc.
(Microbiology)

M. Phil

M. Phil

M. Phil

SLET

334

117

79

330

323

282

196

379

44

415

95

392

168

78

334

297

32

297

429

334

369

222

283

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

01-09-
1990

05-09-
2008

01-01-
2011

29-01-
1991

19-08-
1991

16-01-
1995

21-03-
2002

25-11-
1986

24-11-
2014

14-11-
2017

21-07-
1983

25-06-
2011

10-10-
1985

01-07-
2004

11-12-
2013

01-09-
1990

13-09-
1993

01-12-
2015

13-10-
1993

10-10-
1982

13-08-
1990

01-10-
1987

01-12-
1999

01-12-

6/7
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