

National Institutional Ranking Framework Ministry of Human Resource Development

Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: OVERALL

Institute ID: IR-O-C-15763

Institute Name: Shri Shivaji Mahavidyalaya

← Go Back (/DCS/Home)

Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16	2014-15	2013-14	2012
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	984	984	984			
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	374	374				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	1162	1028	2190	2190	0	0	1593	597	1111	11	2
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	149	211	360	360	0	0	208	152	232	0	0

Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students admitted through Lateral entry	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. sele Hig
(2013-14)	900	780	(2014-15)	12	(2015-16)	522	32	138000 (One lakh thirty eight thousand)	171
(2014-15)	900	820	(2015-16)	8	(2016-17)	528	38	174000 (One lakh seventy four thousand)	267
(2015-16)	984	936	(2016-17)	7	(2017-18)	488	8	222000 (Two lakh twenty two	189

						thousand)	
PG [2 Years	Program(s)]: Placement 8	higher studies for previous	3 years				
Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of stu selected Studies
(2014-15)	359	211	(2015-16)	197	16	196800 (One lakh ninety six thousand eight hundred)	23
(2015-16)	359	244	(2016-17)	210	12	196800 (One lakh ninety six thousand eight hundred)	46
(2016-17)	374	233	(2017-18)	215	16	222000 (Two lakh twenty two thousand)	36

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

	Total Students
Full Time	54
Part Time	0

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)

	2017-18	2016-17	2016-17
Full Time	8	3	6
Part Time	0	0	0

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-	
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised A	
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resource	s (excluding expenditure on build	lings)		
Library	595612 (Five lakh ninety five thous and six hundred tweleve)	378651 (Three lakh seventy eight t housand six hundred fifty one)	602244 (Six lakh tw hundred forty four	
New Equipment for Laboratories	2621374 (Twenty six lakh twenty on e thousand three hundred seventy four)	193120 (one lakh ninety three thou sand one hundred twenty)	860741 (Eight lakh even hundred forty	
Engineering Workshops	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	0 (Zero)	
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	1095760 (Ten lakh ninety five thou sand seven hundred sixty)	1047991 (Ten lakh fourty seven tho usand nine hundred ninety one)	430203 (Four lakh t wo hundred three)	
Annual Operational Expenditure				
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	123460638 (Twelve crore thirty fou	113510580 (Eleven crore thirty five	106937800 (Ten cro	

	r lakh sixty thousand six hundred ninety eight)	lakh ten thousand five hundred ei ghty)	h thirty seven thous dred)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables, other running expenditures etc. (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services)	2152180 (Twenty one lakh fifty two thousand one hundred eighty)	1701694 (seventeen lakh one thous and six hundred ninety four)	1474738 (Fourteen I ur thousand seven eight)
Seminars/Conferences/Workshops	212579 (Two lakh twelve thousand five hundred seventy nine)	242580 (Two lakh forty two thousa nd five hundred eighty)	80000 (Eighty thous

IPR

Calendar year	2017	2016	2015
No. of Patents Published	0	0	0
No. of Patents Granted	0	0	0

Sponsored Research Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Sponsored Projects	5	2	3
Total no. of Funding Agencies	3	2	2
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	1727714	346891	860000
Amount Received in Words	Seventeen lakh twenty seven thousand seven hundred fourt een	Three lakh forty six thousand eight hundred ninety o ne	Eight lak

Consultancy Project Details

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Consultancy Projects	2	2	3
Total no. of Client Organizations	2	2	3
Total Amount Received (Amount in Rupees)	165600	222600	293000
Amount Received in Words	One lakh sixty five thousand six hundred	Two lakh twenty two thousand six hundred	Two lakh ninety thre

Executive Development Programs (Minimum one year duration)

Financial Year	2017-18	2016-17	2015-16
Total no. of Executive Development Programs	6	5	4
Total no. of Participants	125	116	72
Total Annual Earnings (Amount in Rupees)	263440	199750	135500

Total Annual Earnings in Words	Two lakh sixty three thousand four hundred fo	One lakh ninety nine thousand seven hunderd f	One lakh thirty five thous		
	rty	ifty	ed		

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 80% buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes
3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?	Yes, less than 40% c

Faculty Details

1. How many faculty members of your institution have received highly reputed national/international awards/recognition from Central government agencies in the previou year (2017-18)?

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Is Associated Last Year	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leavi Date
1	BHISE DAMAJI SHANKAR	35	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	117	Yes	Yes	12-09- 2008	
2	DR GAIKWAD SHASHIKANT HARISHCHANDRA	48	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	298	Yes	Yes	01-09- 1993	
3	DR KARAD DILIP DASHRATH	58	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	430	Yes	Yes	01-09- 1982	
4	DR PAWAR SAMADHAN DIGAMBAR	51	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	323	Yes	Yes	05-08- 1991	
5	DR WAGHAMARE SHIVAJI DEVRAO	35	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	44	Yes	Yes	24-11- 2014	
6	KULKARNI RAHUL HANMANT	39	Other	Male	M. Phil	56	Yes	Yes	29-10- 2013	
7	PAIKEKAR SUDHIR BHIMRAO	54	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A	298	Yes	Yes	01-09- 1993	
8	SULAKHE ABOLI AMOL	53	Assistant Professor	Female	SLET	222	Yes	Yes	01-12- 1999	
9	BENDRE DEEPAK BHAOLANATH	57	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	405	Yes	Yes	17-09- 1984	
10	DR GAIKWAD SAMPATRAO PANDURANG	55	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	390	Yes	Yes	22-01- 1986	
11	DR KAMBALE ARCHANA SHIVAJIRAO	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	223	Yes	Yes	23-12- 1999	
12	DR PARASE BIRA DASHARATH	50	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	284	Yes	Yes	02-12- 1994	
13	DR VIBHUTE SUNIL SHIVPRASAD	60	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	381	Yes	Yes	26-10- 1986	

14	KABBUR SADHANA MAHALINGAPPA	55	Associate Professor	Female	M. Phil	382	Yes	Yes	26-08- 1986	
15	NIMBALKAR VIJAYANAND SHIVLAL	49	Assistant Professor	Male	M. Phil	112	Yes	Yes	24-03- 2008	
16	SHINDE SURYAKANT NARAYAN	56	Associate Professor	Male	M.A	383	Yes	Yes	26-08- 1986	
17	DR DESHMUKH KIRAN PRABHAKAR	51	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	346	Yes	Yes	01-08- 1989	
18	DR KADAM ASHOK BHOJABA	49	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	322	Yes	Yes	19-08- 1991	
19	DR MOHITE SOPAN HANUMANT	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	117	Yes	Yes	13-09- 2008	
20	DR SHINDE RAVIKANT CHAGAN	37	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	91	Yes	Yes	01-01- 2011	
21	JAMALE DATTATRAYA KASHINATH	40	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	149	Yes	Yes	16-06- 2005	
22	NAGTILAK RAMHARI SHIVAJI	40	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	127	Yes	Yes	01-12- 2007	
23	SHINDE MOHAN YADAPPA	50	Associate Professor	Male	MSc(Mathematics)	323	Yes	Yes	10-08- 1991	
24	ANMULWAR ASHOK LACHMANNA	32	Assistant Professor	Male	SET	8	Yes	Yes	14-11- 2017	
25	DR GAIKWAD ANANT MAHADEO	31	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	44	Yes	Yes	24-11- 2014	
26	DR KADAM RANU DHARMA	54	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	323	Yes	Yes	01-08- 1991	
27	DR NANAWARE ARJUN HARIBA	56	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	311	Yes	Yes	01-09- 1992	
28	DR THORAT PRAKASH RAMRAO	58	Dean / Principal / Director / Vice Chancellor	Male	Ph.D	395	Yes	Yes	03-08- 1984	
29	JANGALE ROHINI SHANKAR	37	Assistant Professor	Female	SET	8	Yes	Yes	14-11- 2017	
30	NANAWARE JITENDRA UMAKANT	50	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	222	Yes	Yes	01-12- 1999	
31	SHINDE SHASHIKANT BHARAT	32	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	78	Yes	Yes	01-01- 2011	
32	CHIKRAM MANOJ WAMANRAO	32	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	44	Yes	Yes	24-11- 2014	-
33	DR GHODAKE UTTAM RAMHARI	56	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	393	Yes	Yes	17-09- 1985	
34	DR LAWAND PANDIT MAHADEO	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	210	Yes	Yes	01-12- 2000	
35	DR SALUNKHE SANDHYA SUNIL	54	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	359	Yes	Yes	01-08- 1988	
36	GAIKWAD SANDHYATAI SAMPATRAO	55	Associate Professor	Female	M. Phil	393	Yes	Yes	19-10- 1985	-
37	LONDHE SAMADHAN VITTHAL	34	Assistant Professor	Male	SET	8	Yes	Yes	14-11- 2017	

58	DR SHAIKH ABDUL BABULAL	50	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	334	Yes	Yes	13-08- 1990	
57	DR MOHITE DILIP MADHUKAR	60	Other	Male	Ph.D	429	Yes	Yes	10-10- 1982	
56	DR JADHAV SUBRAO NAMDEO	52	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	297	Yes	Yes	13-10- 1993	
55	DR CHATI RAVINDRA SHASHIKANT	49	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	32	Yes	Yes	01-12- 2015	
54	PATIL SANJAY HIMMATRAO	49	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	297	Yes	Yes	13-09- 1993	
53	MANE DHANAJI BABAN	51	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc. (Microbiology)	334	Yes	Yes	01-09- 1990	-
52	GAWALI VIJAYSHARI VITTHAL	39	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	78	Yes	Yes	11-12- 2013	-
51	DR SARWADE GUNAWANT MUKUND	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	168	Yes	Yes	01-07- 2004	-
50	DR LOKHANDE TUKARAM NAMDEO	58	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	392	Yes	Yes	10-10- 1985	-
19	DR GURAME VASHISHTHA MADHUKAR	36	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	95	Yes	Yes	25-06- 2011	-
18	DEOKAR SATISH DINKARRAO	56	Associate Professor	Male	M. Phil	415	Yes	Yes	21-07- 1983	-
17	SURYAWANSHI BHANDAJI RANGRAO	37	Assistant Professor	Male	SET	8	Yes	Yes	14-11- 2017	-
16	PALKE RAHUL BHAGWAN	31	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	44	Yes	Yes	24-11- 2014	-
45	LOKHANDE SUMAN RAJENDRASINH	54	Associate Professor	Female	M.Sc. (Microbiology)	379	Yes	Yes	25-11- 1986	-
44	DR WAGHMARE VISHNU BABRUWAN	42	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	196	Yes	Yes	21-03- 2002	
43	DR REVADKAR BHARATI DILIP	55	Professor	Female	Ph.D	282	Yes	Yes	16-01- 1995	
42	DR KOTHAWALE RAMESHWAR RAOSAHEB	50	Associate Professor	Male	Ph.D	323	Yes	Yes	19-08- 1991	
41	DR GAVHANE USHA VITTHALRAO	56	Associate Professor	Female	Ph.D	330	Yes	Yes	29-01- 1991	-
10	BICHITKAR BHARAT BAPU	47	Assistant Professor	Male	M.A.(History)	79	Yes	Yes	01-01- 2011	-
89	YADAV SOMNATH VISHNU	37	Assistant Professor	Male	SLET	117	Yes	Yes	05-09- 2008	-
8	PATIL PRAKASH APPASAHEB	54	Associate Professor	Male	M.Sc.	334	Yes	Yes	01-09- 1990	-

1994